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Women / 5P / JR A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Lindsey Beck479
995591 AIM

9.350 9.500 9.3259.400 37.575
4 1 5 1 1 

1 

Tyne Taplin243
941073 PowerSports

9.575 9.475 9.0509.350 37.450
1 2 6 7 2 

2 

Amy Clark480
991796 AIM

9.175 9.150 9.1509.450 36.925
8 5T 4 2T 3 

3 

Kinsey Helm244
992636 PowerSports

9.000 9.050 9.1259.475 36.650
9 7T 3 5 4 

4 

Sage Prochazka242
941070 PowerSports

9.225 9.150 8.9759.000 36.350
6T 5T 8 9 5 

5 

Jaelyn White598
992213 WCC

8.650 9.300 8.7009.500 36.150
13 4 1T 12 6 

6 

Emilee Smith404
941173 Juergen's

8.600 9.000 9.0009.500 36.100
14 9 1T 8 7T

7T

Bettie Harrell342
1086807 WGA TEXANS

8.800 9.050 9.1009.150 36.100
11T 7T 7 6 7T

7T

Bailey Bartimmo405
941130 Juergen's

9.450 9.400 9.1507.650 35.650
2T 3 12T 2T 9 

9 

Emalee Stuckey306
974978 Flips

9.250 8.750 8.7758.850 35.625
5 10 9T 11 10 

10 

Bella Sottile175
618441 Rowland Ballard Atas

9.225 8.500 8.6507.050 33.425
6T 11 15 13 11 

11 

Allison Temple178
940140 Rowland Ballard Atas

8.800 7.500 8.9257.950 33.175
11T 14 11 10 12 

12 

Addison Hebert173
618389 Rowland Ballard Atas

8.850 8.200 8.3257.650 33.025
10 12 12T 15 13 

13 

Quinn Plunkett406
994790 Juergen's

7.800 7.650 8.5257.375 31.350
15 13 14 14 14 

14 

Leah Revelas300
1003921 Flips

9.450 0.000 9.1508.850 27.450
2T 15 9T 2T 15 

15 
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